
Erie Arts & Culture

Erie Art Museum

Hagen History Center

Erie Philharmonic

Erie Playhouse

Erie Zoological Society

expERIEnce Children's Museum

Flagship Niagara League

Mercyhurst Institute for Arts and Culture

Total $594,154.00

2024 Distribution

$44,427.06

$31,858.02

$70,130.85

$89,429.19

$46,026.19

$174,212.48

$26,676.06

$55,236.53

$56,157.62


